53
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MILLIMETERS].
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
DD SERIES
D-Sub
Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com
MILITARY QUALITY

 legislation is not required, this step will not
be used. Example: DD62S4R7NT6S
ORDERING INFORMATION - CODE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Specify Complete Connector By Selecting An Option From Step 1 Through 8
STEP 10 - SPECIAL OPTIONS
-14 - 0.000030 [0.76µ] gold over  nickel.
-15 - 0.000050 [1.27µ] gold over  nickel.
-50 - 0.000050 [1.27µ] gold over
 copper.
CONTACT TECHNICAL SALES
FOR ORDERING DETAILS OF
THE  FOLLOWING:
Other Special Requirements.
Straight and Right Angle (90°)
Thermocouple printed circuit board
mount contacts
For information regarding CRIMP TOOLS &
CRIMPING TOOL TECHNIQUES, see page 78.